dividend distribution

(34.824)

-

(34.824)

-

Net cash flow from / (for) financing activities (463.267) (3,326,924) (183.836) 3.629.858

Net increase / (decrease) in cash and cash
equivalents

(2.311.323) (825,057) (2.138.252) 15.885

Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of year (212.713) 612,344 (114.578) (130.463)

Cash and cash equivalents at end of year (2.524.036) (212,713) (2.252.830) (114.578)

Cash and cash equivalents comprise:
Cash and cash equivalents 575.816 187,877 42.508 107.704
Bank overdrafts (3.099.852) (400,590) (2.295.338) (222.282)

 (2.524.036) (212,713) (2.252.830) (114.578)

ALKIS H. HADJIKYRIACOS (FROU FROU BISCUITS) PUBLIC LIMITED
CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

for the year ended 31 December 2019

Share
capital

€

Premium
reserve

€

Annuity
reserve

€

Fixed assets
revaluation

reserve
€

Investment
revaluation

reserve
€

Total
€

Balance as at 1 January 2018 as previously stated 25,703,782 216,166 20.621.952 7.855.019 2.136.297 56.533.216
Impact from the implementation of IFRS9 on 1 January
2018

-

-

3.769.029

-

(3.630.065)

138.964

Balance as at 1 January 2018 25.703.782 216.166 24.390.981 7.855.019 (1.493.768) 56.672.180
Total comprehensive income / (losses) for the year
Net profit for the year - - 1.725.347 - - 1.725.347
Other comprehensive (losses) / income - - - 550.722 (375.483) 175.239

Comprehensive income / (losses) for the year - - 1.725.347 550.722 (375.483) 1.900.586

Transactions with shareholders recognised in equity
Dividends - - (1.028.152) - - (1.028.152)
Special contribution for defence in deemed dividend
distribution

-

-

(73.768)

-

-

(73.768)

Balance as at 31 December 2018 25,703,782 216,166 25.014.408 8.405.741 (1.869.251) 57.470.846

Balance as at 1 January 2019  25,703,782 216,166 25.014.408 8.405.741 (1.869.251) 57.470.846

Total comprehensive income / (losses) for the year
Net profit for the year - - 1.346.079 - - 1.346.079
Other comprehensive income / (losses) for the year - - 30.958 (51.797) 1.928.137 1.907.298